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Women / 6 / Middle A
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Myl Lauc1808
V-Force

9.150 9.525 9.5259.350 37.550
6T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lissete Martinez1729
Gym Nevada

9.325 9.050 9.5758.850 36.800
3T 3 4 1 2 

2 

Reagan Wilkins1809
V-Force

9.350 8.825 9.3759.150 36.700
2 5 2 3 3 

3 

Haylee Nicole Aquino1688
Davis Diamonds

9.075 9.150 9.3008.925 36.450
8 2 3 4 4 

4 

Elisha Santos1700
East Bay

9.375 8.875 9.0508.525 35.825
1 4 8 9 5 

5 

Jacy Johnston1812
Westside

9.250 8.350 9.2508.825 35.675
5 7 5 5T 6 

6 

Ella Brown1807
V-Force

9.150 8.250 9.2508.650 35.300
6T 8 7 5T 7 

7 

Emma Rebhun1683
Davis Diamonds

8.825 8.425 9.1008.725 35.075
9 6 6 8 8 

8 

Aubrey Watts1682
Davis Diamonds

9.325 7.950 9.1508.450 34.875
3T 9 9 7 9 

9 
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